Fi
lm
Ca
pa
ci
to
rs
Vi

Specifications:
• Operating Temperature: -55°C to +125°C
• Tolerance: 5%
• Dissipation Factor: 0.25% maximum
• Superior Performance
• High Efficiency
• High Reliability
• High Stability
• Rugged Construction
• Humidity Test: 95% relative humidity @ +40°C
for 240 hours. No visible damage.
Maximum ∆ CAP ±5%
Minimum IR = 50% of initial limit
Maximum DF = 0.5%
80 VDC/55 VAC
75-192P222X9080 0.0022 .153 x .437 1.05 .93 .90 .78
75-192P103X9080 0.01 .185 x .5 1.05 .93 .90 .78
75-192P223X9080 0.022 .185 x .625 1.18 1.04 1.01 .88
75-192P333X9080 0.033 .229 x .562 1.32 1.17 1.13 .98
75-192P683X9080 0.068 .25 x .687 1.40 1.24 1.20 1.04
75-192P104X9080 0.1 .315 x .645 1.46 1.26 1.25 1.09
75-192P224X9080 0.22 .343 x .77 2.23 1.98 1.92 1.66
75-192P334X9080 0.33 .343 x 1.332 3.09 2.74 2.65 2.30
200 VDC/140 VAC
75-192P101X9200 0.0001 .153 x .437 2.88 2.55 2.47 2.14
75-192P102X9200 0.001 .153 x .437 .86 .76 .74 .64
75-192P222X9200 0.0022 .185 x .437 .91 .81 .78 .68
75-192P332X9200 0.0033 .185 x .437 .91 .81 .78 .68
75-192P472X9200 0.0047 .185 x .562 .93 .82 .80 .69
75-192P103X9200 0.01 .185 x .625 .93 .83 .80 .70
75-192P223X9200 0.022 .229 x .687 1.12 1.00 .96 .84
75-192P473X9200 0.047 .315 x .645 1.24 1.10 1.06 .92
75-192P104X9200 0.1 .343 x .77 1.41 1.25 1.21 1.05
75-192P224X9200 0.22 .343 x 1.332 1.92 1.71 1.65 1.43
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in.
Dia. x L
Price Each
1 50 100 500
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
100 WVDC
75-V730P105X9100 1.0 .421 x 1.0 7.59 7.30 6.42 4.96
250 WVDC
75-V730P104X9250 0.1 .279 x .75 3.69 3.55 3.12 2.41
75-V730P224X9250 0.22 .306 x 1.0 3.90 3.75 3.30 2.55
75-V730P474X9250 0.47 .422 x 1.0 4.37 4.20 3.70 2.86
75-V730P105X9250 1.0 .513 x 1.25 4.60 4.43 3.89 3.01
75-V730P205X9250 2.0 .70 x 1.25 5.88 5.65 4.97 3.84
400 WVDC
75-V730P104X9400 0.1 .348 x .75 3.98 3.83 3.37 2.60
75-V730P334X9400 0.33 .469 x 1.00 4.16 4.00 3.52 2.72
75-V730P474X9400 0.47 .545 x 1.0 6.47 6.22 5.47 4.23
75-V730P105X9400 1.0 .655 x 1.25 2.60 2.50 2.20 1.70
75-V730P205X9400 2.0 .752 x 1.75 6.08 5.85 5.15 3.98
630 WVDC
75-V730P104X9630 0.1 .408 x 1.0 4.16 4.00 3.52 2.72
75-V730P105X9630 1.0 .794 x 1.75 7.80 7.50 6.60 5.10
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in.
Dia. x L
Price Each
1 10 50 100
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
50 WVDC
75-632P473X5050 0.047 .17 x .44 25.62 24.22 22.97 21.84
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in.
Dia. x L
Price Each
1 5 10 25Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
(800) 346-6873
Value
(µF)
Dimensions: in.
Dia. x L
Price Each
1 10 50 100
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
100 WVDC
75-735P105X9100L 1.0 .531 x .75 18.34 14.78 11.82 10.85
75-735P205X9100L 2.0 .596 x .938 18.90 16.88 16.20 15.53
75-735P505X9100L 5.0 .733 x 1.25 29.04 25.93 24.89 23.85
200 WVDC
75-735P105X9200L 1.0 .512 x 1.25 6.47 5.78 5.54 5.31
75-735P305X9200L 3.0 .747 x 1.5 9.91 8.85 8.50 8.14
75-735P106X9200L 10 1.03 x 2.25 38.95 34.78 33.38 31.99
400 WVDC
75-735P205X9400L 2.0 .895 x 1.75 11.94 11.00 10.08 9.57
75-735P305X9400L 3.0 1.086 x 1.75 24.56 21.93 21.05 20.17
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download